
 

 

Bold Ideas for Philanthropists to Drive Social Change 

Contact information for “Best Bets” 
 
Tulane 
http://audacious.tulane.edu/ 
Melissa Erekson 
Executive Director; Corporate, Foundation and Research Relations, Office of Advancement 
merekson@tulane.edu 
Office: 504-865-5567  
Cell: 504-452-7653  
 
BAIF – Project Safal 
http://s4stechnologies.com/  
Dr. Vaibhav Tidke 
CEO, S4S Technologies, BAIF-S4S Solar Dehydration Initiative 
vaibhav@s4stechnologies.com 
+91 983-346-0036 
 
Climate Policy Initiative  
https://climatepolicyinitiative.org/  
Elysha Davila  
Head of Communications  
elysha@cpisf.org  
415-728-3613 
 
Monash University – World Mosquito Program 
https://www.worldmosquitoprogram.org/ 
Ms. Enrica Longo 
Director - External Relationships 
enrica.longo@worldmosquito.org   
+61 427-648-478  
 
Mr. Gareth Lloyd 
Global Communications & Marketing Manager 
gareth.lloyd@worldmosquito.org  
+61 488-268-140 
 
Partners in Health 
https://www.pih.org/ 
Sophia Abbasi 
Communications Team Manager 
sabbasi@pih.org 
781-426-6056 
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Plan International USA 
https://www.planusa.org/  
Laura Wolaver 
Senior Manager, Foundation Relations 
laura.wolaver@planusa.org 
202-617-2241 
 
Prison Fellowship Ministries 
https://www.prisonfellowship.org/  
Peter Buck 
Director Foundations and Grants 
peter_buck@pfm.org 
Office: 703-554-8480 
Mobile: 540-550-2554 
 
Project HOME 
https://projecthome.org/ 
Annette Jeffrey 
Vice President of Development and Communications 
AnnetteJeffrey@projecthome.org 
215-232-7272 x3063 
 
Reading and Beyond 
http://www.readingandbeyond.org/  
Pete Weber  
Founder and Chair, California Bridge Academies 
pete@1weber.com 
559-908-3454 
 
Seva Foundation 
http://www.seva.org/site/PageServer 
Claire McCabe 
Constituent Development Coordinator  
cmccabe@seva.org  
510-845-7382 x321 
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